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Agreement No. 760-14-02-LW 

Amendment No. 5 

ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
 

AGREEMENT NO.  760-14-2LW 
AMENDMENT NUMBER 5 

 
 

This Amendment Number 5 is made on_________________, by the County and amends Agreement 
Number 760-14-2LW (“Main Agreement”), dated June 26, 2014, between Delta-T Group, Inc. 
(“Contractor”) and the County Board of Arlington County, Virginia (“County”).  
 
The Contractor and the County agree to amend the Main Agreement as follows:  
 
 
1. INCREASE CONTRACT 760-14-2LW PRICE BY 4.4% AS SET FORTH IN THE CONTRACT MODIFICATION 

008, DATED 08/20/2021, CITY OF ALEXANDRIA, VA.  
 
 
 
All other terms and conditions of the Main Agreement remain in effect.  
 
WITNESS these signatures: 
 
THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON                DELTA-T GROUP VIRGINIA, INC  
COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
 
AUTHORIZED            AUTHORIZED  
SIGNATURE: _________________________         SIGNATURE: ________________________ 
                                                                        
NAME: DR. SHARON T. LEWIS                       NAME: _______________ _____________     

TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT         TITLE: ______________________________  

DATE:                                                                                  DATE: _____________________________          
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Contracts Compliance Manager

Christine Fassl
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Agreement No. 760-14-02-LW 

Amendment No. 5 
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CITY OF ALEXANDRIA, VA 
CITY OF ALEXANDRIA, VA CODE TITLE 3, CHAPTER 3 

MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 
1. CONTRACT NAME 

Temporary Staffing Services 
PAGE  

1 
 

OF PAGES 
1 

2. MODIFICATION NO. 
008 

3. EFFECTIVE DATE 
August 20, 2021 

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 
 

5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) 
          

6. ISSUED BY 
 
         PROCUREMENT DIVISION 
         100 N. PITT ST., SUITE 301 
         ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314 
 

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) 
 

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Town, County, State and ZIP Code) 
 
Delta-T Group Virginia, Inc.  
1952 Gallows Road, Suite 100 
Vienna, VA 22182 
contractadmin@deltatg.com 

(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 
 

 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 
 

X 
 

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 
RFP00000173/BPO 13-05756/ 1113 
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 
August 22, 2012 

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 

 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14.  The hour and date specified for receipt of offers   is extended  is not extended. 
 
Offers must acknowledge receipts of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods: 
 
a.) by completing Items 8 and 15 and returning one (1) copy of the amendment: or b.) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted: 
FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND 
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.  If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted such change may be 
made by the process identified in the solicitation. 

12.  ACCOUNTING  AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 
                

13.  THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, 
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

(X) A.  THIS CHANGE IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  

     
 B.  THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. 

      
 C.  THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

           
X D.  OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 

Purchasing Policies and Procedures 
E.  IMPORTANT:  Contractor  is not,  is required to sign this document and return 1 copy to the issuing office. 
14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION: 
 
This Modification incorporates a 4.4% increase based on the July 2021 Consumer Price Index Historical Tables for 
Washington-Arlington-Alexandria. 
 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 

15A.  NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (type or print) 
 
 

16A.  NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTNG OFFICER (Type or print) 
 
Kazonga Singleton, Acting Deputy Purchasing Agent 

15B.  CONTRACTOR 
 
 

(Signature of person authorized to sign) 

15C.  DATE SIGNED 16B.  CITY OF ALEXANDRIA, VA BY 
 
 
 

(Signature of Contracting Officer) 

16C. DATE 
SIGNED 
 
 

 
 

Rachana Patel, Senior Vice President

08/20/2021
8/23/2021
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Classification Job Title Job Code Rate OT Rate

4.4% 

Increase

OT Rate 

4.4%

Administrative Support Account Clerk I 6050 $22.80 $31.20 $23.80 $35.70

Administrative Support Account Clerk II 6051 $25.04 $34.56 $26.14 $39.21

Administrative Support Account Clerk III 6052 $28.40 $39.60 $29.65 $44.47

Administrative Support Account Clerk IV 3206 $31.76 $44.64 $33.16 $49.74

Financial Accountant I 2316 $35.12 $49.68 $36.67 $55.00

Financial Accountant II 2317 $39.60 $56.40 $41.34 $62.01

Administrative Support Administrative Analyst 3343 $26.16 $36.24 $27.31 $40.97

Administrative Support Administrative Support I 6104 $21.68 $29.52 $22.63 $33.95

Administrative Support Administrative Support II 6105 $23.92 $32.88 $24.97 $37.46

Administrative Support Administrative Support III 6106 $26.16 $36.24 $27.31 $40.97

Administrative Support Administrative Support IV 6107 $28.40 $39.60 $29.65 $44.47

Administrative Support Administrative Support V 6108 $30.64 $42.96 $31.99 $47.98

Health Adult Daycare Service Manager 1230 $44.08 $63.12 $46.02 $69.03

Financial Assesments Record Specialist 3235 $29.52 $41.28 $30.82 $46.23

Health

Behavior Management 

Specialist 2252 $36.24 $51.36 $37.83 $56.75

Health

Behave Health & Youth 

Developmet Division Chief 1295 $56.40 $81.60 $58.88 $88.32

Health Case Aide 3249 $22.80 $31.20 $23.80 $35.70

Health Case Worker 3025 $38.48 $54.72 $40.17 $60.26

Health Coordinator Youth Services 2327 $39.60 $56.40 $41.34 $62.01

Administrative Support Client Intake Services Worker 6008 $25.04 $34.56 $26.14 $39.21

Medical Clinical Psychiatrist 2561 $56.40 $81.60 $58.88 $88.32

Medical Clinical Psychologist 2562 $48.56 $69.84 $50.70 $76.04

Administrative Support Community Education Specialist 3371 $35.12 $49.68 $36.67 $55.00

Health Community Services Specialist I 3146 $29.52 $41.28 $30.82 $46.23

Health

Community Services Specialist 

II 3202 $32.88 $46.32 $34.33 $51.49

Health

Coordinator/ Community 

Services Program I 2395 $41.84 $59.76 $43.68 $65.52

Health

Coordinator/ Community 

Services Program II 2396 $47.44 $68.16 $49.53 $74.29

Health Coordinator/ Womens Shelter 2459 $39.60 $56.40 $41.34 $62.01

Medical Dental Assistant 3816 $30.64 $42.96 $31.99 $47.98

Medical Deputy Director Nursing 1143 $50.80 $73.20 $53.04 $79.55

Health

Deputy Director/ Child Family & 

Prevention Services 1324 $56.40 $81.60 $58.88 $88.32

Health Direct Support Technician 3345 $28.40 $39.60 $29.65 $44.47

Health

Early Childhood Development 

Training Specialist 2584 $45.20 $64.80 $47.19 $70.78

Health

Health & Community Education 

Specialist 3184 $38.48 $54.72 $40.17 $60.26

Medical Licensed Practical Nurse 3796 $34.00 $48.00 $35.50 $53.24

Health

Manager Therapeutic 

Recreation I 2595 $36.24 $51.36 $37.83 $56.75

DocuSign Envelope ID: 1C90783B-DF6B-4DBA-835F-52C332E8B84D



Health

Manager Therapeutic 

Recreation II 2596 $39.60 $56.40 $41.34 $62.01

Medical Medic I 3359 $34.00 $48.00 $35.50 $53.24

Medical Medic II 3360 $37.36 $53.04 $39.00 $58.51

Medical Medic III 3361 $41.84 $59.76 $43.68 $65.52

Medical

Medical Laboratory 

Technologist 3107 $38.48 $54.72 $40.17 $60.26

Administrative Support Medical Records Assistant 6030 $25.60 $35.40 $26.73 $40.09

Administrative Support Medical Records Technician 3198 $28.40 $39.60 $29.65 $44.47

Medical Nurse Practitioner 2250 $48.56 $69.84 $50.70 $76.04

Medical Nutritionist 2055 $38.48 $54.72 $40.17 $60.26

Health Outreach/ Prevention Specialist 3832 $35.12 $49.68 $36.67 $55.00

Medical Pharmacist I 2579 $47.44 $68.16 $49.53 $74.29

Medical Pharmacist II 2574 $50.80 $73.20 $53.04 $79.55

Administrative Support Pharmacy Technician 3276 $26.16 $36.24 $27.31 $40.97

Medical Psychiatric Nurse 2560 $41.84 $59.76 $43.68 $65.52

Medical Public Health Nurse Aide 3279 $25.04 $34.56 $26.14 $39.21

Medical Public Health Nurse I 2060 $37.36 $53.04 $39.00 $58.51

Medical Public Health Nurse II 2285 $39.60 $56.40 $41.34 $62.01

Medical Public Health Nurse III 2286 $42.96 $61.44 $44.85 $67.28

Administrative Support

Receptionist/Telephone 

Operator 6062 $21.68 $29.52 $22.63 $33.95

Administrative Support Records Administrator/Archivist 2298 $40.72 $58.08 $42.51 $63.77

Administrative Support Records Center Clerk 6032 $22.80 $31.20 $23.80 $35.70

Administrative Support Records Clerk 6047 $23.92 $32.88 $24.97 $37.46

Administrative Support Records Manager 2421 $40.72 $58.08 $42.51 $63.77

Medical Registered Nurse 2069 $41.84 $59.76 $43.68 $65.52

Health Residential Counselor 3286 $25.60 $35.40 $26.73 $40.09

Health Residential Detox Counselor 3309 $31.76 $44.64 $33.16 $49.74

Medical Senior Clinical Psychiatrist 2564 $67.60 $98.40 $70.57 $105.86

Administrative Support Serior Records Clerk 6113 $25.04 $34.56 $26.14 $39.21

Health Senior Residential Counselor 3289 $29.52 $41.28 $30.82 $46.23

Health Senior Therapist 2499 $46.32 $66.48 $48.36 $72.54

Health Social Worker I 2030 $37.36 $53.04 $39.00 $58.51

Health Social Worker II 2031 $40.72 $58.08 $42.51 $63.77

Health Social Worker III 2475 $44.08 $63.12 $46.02 $69.03

Medical Supervisor Nutritionist 2251 $38.48 $54.72 $40.17 $60.26

Administrative Support Supervisor Records 3120 $28.40 $39.60 $29.65 $44.47

Medical Supervisor Registered Nurse  2232 $45.20 $64.80 $47.19 $70.78

Health Supervisor Social Worker 2032 $45.20 $64.80 $47.19 $70.78

Health Supervison Therapist 2373 $41.84 $59.76 $43.68 $65.52

Medical Supervisor Medical 1136 $56.40 $81.60 $58.88 $88.32

Health Supervisor Mental Health Team 2559 $45.20 $64.80 $47.19 $70.78

Financial Supervisor Accountant 2544 $42.96 $61.44 $44.85 $67.28

Medical Supervison Public Health Nurse 2062 $41.84 $59.76 $43.68 $65.52

Health Therapeutic Recreation Leader 2453 $27.28 $37.92 $28.48 $42.72

Health Therapist 2588 $30.64 $42.96 $31.99 $47.98
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Health Victim-Witness Specialist I 3824 $29.52 $41.28 $30.82 $46.23

Health Victim-Witness Specialist II 3825 $31.76 $44.64 $33.16 $49.74

Health Vocational Services Specialist 3139 $31.76 $44.64 $33.16 $49.74

Administrative Support Youth Advisor 3293 $23.92 $32.88 $24.97 $37.46

Health

Youth Services Program 

Specialist 2211 $30.64 $42.96 $31.98 $47.97
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Rate OT Rate

Administrative Support Account Clerk I 6050 $22.80 $31.20
Administrative Support Account Clerk II 6051 $25.04 $34.56
Administrative Support Account Clerk III 6052 $28.40 $39.60
Administrative Support Account Clerk IV 3206 $31.76 $44.64
Financial Accountant I 2316 $35.12 $49.68
Financial Accountant II 2317 $39.60 $56.40
Administrative Support Administrative Analyst 3343 $26.16 $36.24
Administrative Support Administrative Support I 6104 $21.68 $29.52
Administrative Support Administrative Support II 6105 $23.92 $32.88
Administrative Support Administrative Support III 6106 $26.16 $36.24
Administrative Support Administrative Support IV 6107 $28.40 $39.60
Administrative Support Administrative Support V 6108 $30.64 $42.96

Health Adult Daycare Service Manager 1230 $44.08 $63.12

Financial Assesments Record Specialist 3235 $29.52 $41.28

Health Behavior Management
Specialist 2252 $36.24 $51.36

Health Behave Health & Youth
Developmet Division Chief 1295 $56.40 $81.60

Health Case Aide 3249 $22.80 $31.20
Health Case Worker 3025 $38.48 $54.72
Health Coordinator Youth Services 2327 $39.60 $56.40
Administrative Support Client Intake Services Worker 6008 $25.04 $34.56
Medical Clinical Psychiatrist 2561 $56.40 $81.60
Medical Clinical Psychologist 2562 $48.56 $69.84

Administrative Support Community Education Specialist 3371 $35.12 $49.68

Health Community Services Specialist I 3146 $29.52 $41.28

Health Community Services Specialist
II 3202 $32.88 $46.32

Health Coordinator/ Community
Services Program I 2395 $41.84 $59.76

Health Coordinator/ Community
Services Program II 2396 $47.44 $68.16

Health Coordinator/ Womens Shelter 2459 $39.60 $56.40
Medical Dental Assistant 3816 $30.64 $42.96
Medical Deputy Director Nursing 1143 $50.80 $73.20

Health Deputy Director/ Child Family & 
Prevention Services 1324 $56.40 $81.60

Health Direct Support Technician 3345 $28.40 $39.60

Health Early Childhood Development
Training Specialist 2584 $45.20 $64.80

Health Health & Community Education
Specialist 3184 $38.48 $54.72

Classification Job Title Job Code
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Medical Licensed Practical Nurse 3796 $34.00 $48.00

Health Manager Therapeutic
Recreation I 2595 $36.24 $51.36

Health Manager Therapeutic
Recreation II 2596 $39.60 $56.40

Medical Medic I 3359 $34.00 $48.00
Medical Medic II 3360 $37.36 $53.04
Medical Medic III 3361 $41.84 $59.76

Medical Medical Laboratory
Technologist 3107 $38.48 $54.72

Administrative Support Medical Records Assistant 6030 $25.60 $35.40
Administrative Support Medical Records Technician 3198 $28.40 $39.60
Medical Nurse Practitioner 2250 $48.56 $69.84
Medical Nutritionist 2055 $38.48 $54.72

Health Outreach/ Prevention Specialist 3832 $35.12 $49.68
Medical Pharmacist I 2579 $47.44 $68.16
Medical Pharmacist II 2574 $50.80 $73.20
Administrative Support Pharmacy Technician 3276 $26.16 $36.24
Medical Psychiatric Nurse 2560 $41.84 $59.76
Medical Public Health Nurse Aide 3279 $25.04 $34.56
Medical Public Health Nurse I 2060 $37.36 $53.04
Medical Public Health Nurse II 2285 $39.60 $56.40
Medical Public Health Nurse III 2286 $42.96 $61.44

Administrative Support Receptionist/Telephone Operator 6062 $21.68 $29.52

Administrative Support Records Administrator/Archivist 2298 $40.72 $58.08
Administrative Support Records Center Clerk 6032 $22.80 $31.20
Administrative Support Records Clerk 6047 $23.92 $32.88
Administrative Support Records Manager 2421 $40.72 $58.08
Medical Registered Nurse 2069 $41.84 $59.76
Health Residential Counselor 3286 $25.60 $35.40
Health Residential Detox Counselor 3309 $31.76 $44.64
Medical Senior Clinical Psychiatrist 2564 $67.60 $98.40
Administrative Support Serior Records Clerk 6113 $25.04 $34.56
Health Senior Residential Counselor 3289 $29.52 $41.28
Health Senior Therapist 2499 $46.32 $66.48
Health Social Worker I 2030 $37.36 $53.04
Health Social Worker II 2031 $40.72 $58.08
Health Social Worker III 2475 $44.08 $63.12
Medical Supervisor Nutritionist 2251 $38.48 $54.72
Administrative Support Supervisor Records 3120 $28.40 $39.60
Medical Supervisor Registered Nurse 2232 $45.20 $64.80
Health Supervisor Social Worker 2032 $45.20 $64.80
Health Supervison Therapist 2373 $41.84 $59.76
Medical Supervisor Medical 1136 $56.40 $81.60

Health Supervisor Mental Health Team 2559 $45.20 $64.80
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Financial Supervisor Accountant 2544 $42.96 $61.44

Medical Supervison Public Health Nurse 2062 $41.84 $59.76

Health Therapeutic Recreation Leader 2453 $27.28 $37.92
Health Therapist 2588 $30.64 $42.96
Health Victim-Witness Specialist I 3824 $29.52 $41.28
Health Victim-Witness Specialist II 3825 $31.76 $44.64
Health Vocational Services Specialist 3139 $31.76 $44.64
Administrative Support Youth Advisor 3293 $23.92 $32.88

Health Youth Services Program
Specialist 2211 $30.64 $42.96
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50% Time and a 
Half Delta 4.4%

Increase 50% Time and a 
Half

OT Rate
4.4%

$11.40 $34.20 -$3.00 $23.80 $11.90 $35.70 $35.70
$12.52 $37.56 -$3.00 $26.14 $13.07 $39.21 $39.21
$14.20 $42.60 -$3.00 $29.65 $14.83 $44.48 $44.47
$15.88 $47.64 -$3.00 $33.16 $16.58 $49.74 $49.74
$17.56 $52.68 -$3.00 $36.67 $18.34 $55.01 $55.00
$19.80 $59.40 -$3.00 $41.34 $20.67 $62.01 $62.01
$13.08 $39.24 -$3.00 $27.31 $13.66 $40.97 $40.97
$10.84 $32.52 -$3.00 $22.63 $11.32 $33.95 $33.95
$11.96 $35.88 -$3.00 $24.97 $12.49 $37.46 $37.46
$13.08 $39.24 -$3.00 $27.31 $13.66 $40.97 $40.97
$14.20 $42.60 -$3.00 $29.65 $14.83 $44.48 $44.47
$15.32 $45.96 -$3.00 $31.99 $16.00 $47.99 $47.98

$22.04 $66.12 -$3.00 $46.02 $23.01 $69.03 $69.03

$14.76 $44.28 -$3.00 $30.82 $15.41 $46.23 $46.23

$18.12 $54.36 -$3.00 $37.83 $18.92 $56.75 $56.75

$28.20 $84.60 -$3.00 $58.88 $29.44 $88.32 $88.32

$11.40 $34.20 -$3.00 $23.80 $11.90 $35.70 $35.70
$19.24 $57.72 -$3.00 $40.17 $20.09 $60.26 $60.26
$19.80 $59.40 -$3.00 $41.34 $20.67 $62.01 $62.01
$12.52 $37.56 -$3.00 $26.14 $13.07 $39.21 $39.21
$28.20 $84.60 -$3.00 $58.88 $29.44 $88.32 $88.32
$24.28 $72.84 -$3.00 $50.70 $25.35 $76.05 $76.04

$17.56 $52.68 -$3.00 $36.67 $18.34 $55.01 $55.00

$14.76 $44.28 -$3.00 $30.82 $15.41 $46.23 $46.23

$16.44 $49.32 -$3.00 $34.33 $17.17 $51.50 $51.49

$20.92 $62.76 -$3.00 $43.68 $21.84 $65.52 $65.52

$23.72 $71.16 -$3.00 $49.53 $24.77 $74.30 $74.29

$19.80 $59.40 -$3.00 $41.34 $20.67 $62.01 $62.01
$15.32 $45.96 -$3.00 $31.99 $16.00 $47.99 $47.98
$25.40 $76.20 -$3.00 $53.04 $26.52 $79.56 $79.55

$28.20 $84.60 -$3.00 $58.88 $29.44 $88.32 $88.32

$14.20 $42.60 -$3.00 $29.65 $14.83 $44.48 $44.47

$22.60 $67.80 -$3.00 $47.19 $23.60 $70.79 $70.78

$19.24 $57.72 -$3.00 $40.17 $20.09 $60.26 $60.26

NewOLD 
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$17.00 $51.00 -$3.00 $35.50 $17.75 $53.25 $53.24

$18.12 $54.36 -$3.00 $37.83 $18.92 $56.75 $56.75

$19.80 $59.40 -$3.00 $41.34 $20.67 $62.01 $62.01

$17.00 $51.00 -$3.00 $35.50 $17.75 $53.25 $53.24
$18.68 $56.04 -$3.00 $39.00 $19.50 $58.50 $58.51
$20.92 $62.76 -$3.00 $43.68 $21.84 $65.52 $65.52

$19.24 $57.72 -$3.00 $40.17 $20.09 $60.26 $60.26

$12.80 $38.40 -$3.00 $26.73 $13.37 $40.10 $40.09
$14.20 $42.60 -$3.00 $29.65 $14.83 $44.48 $44.47
$24.28 $72.84 -$3.00 $50.70 $25.35 $76.05 $76.04
$19.24 $57.72 -$3.00 $40.17 $20.09 $60.26 $60.26

$17.56 $52.68 -$3.00 $36.67 $18.34 $55.01 $55.00
$23.72 $71.16 -$3.00 $49.53 $24.77 $74.30 $74.29
$25.40 $76.20 -$3.00 $53.04 $26.52 $79.56 $79.55
$13.08 $39.24 -$3.00 $27.31 $13.66 $40.97 $40.97
$20.92 $62.76 -$3.00 $43.68 $21.84 $65.52 $65.52
$12.52 $37.56 -$3.00 $26.14 $13.07 $39.21 $39.21
$18.68 $56.04 -$3.00 $39.00 $19.50 $58.50 $58.51
$19.80 $59.40 -$3.00 $41.34 $20.67 $62.01 $62.01
$21.48 $64.44 -$3.00 $44.85 $22.43 $67.28 $67.28

$10.84 $32.52 -$3.00 $22.63 $11.32 $33.95 $33.95

$20.36 $61.08 -$3.00 $42.51 $21.26 $63.77 $63.77
$11.40 $34.20 -$3.00 $23.80 $11.90 $35.70 $35.70
$11.96 $35.88 -$3.00 $24.97 $12.49 $37.46 $37.46
$20.36 $61.08 -$3.00 $42.51 $21.26 $63.77 $63.77
$20.92 $62.76 -$3.00 $43.68 $21.84 $65.52 $65.52
$12.80 $38.40 -$3.00 $26.73 $13.37 $40.10 $40.09
$15.88 $47.64 -$3.00 $33.16 $16.58 $49.74 $49.74
$33.80 $101.40 -$3.00 $70.57 $35.29 $105.86 $105.86
$12.52 $37.56 -$3.00 $26.14 $13.07 $39.21 $39.21
$14.76 $44.28 -$3.00 $30.82 $15.41 $46.23 $46.23
$23.16 $69.48 -$3.00 $48.36 $24.18 $72.54 $72.54
$18.68 $56.04 -$3.00 $39.00 $19.50 $58.50 $58.51
$20.36 $61.08 -$3.00 $42.51 $21.26 $63.77 $63.77
$22.04 $66.12 -$3.00 $46.02 $23.01 $69.03 $69.03
$19.24 $57.72 -$3.00 $40.17 $20.09 $60.26 $60.26
$14.20 $42.60 -$3.00 $29.65 $14.83 $44.48 $44.47
$22.60 $67.80 -$3.00 $47.19 $23.60 $70.79 $70.78
$22.60 $67.80 -$3.00 $47.19 $23.60 $70.79 $70.78
$20.92 $62.76 -$3.00 $43.68 $21.84 $65.52 $65.52
$28.20 $84.60 -$3.00 $58.88 $29.44 $88.32 $88.32

$22.60 $67.80 -$3.00 $47.19 $23.60 $70.79 $70.78
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$21.48 $64.44 -$3.00 $44.85 $22.43 $67.28 $67.28

$20.92 $62.76 -$3.00 $43.68 $21.84 $65.52 $65.52

$13.64 $40.92 -$3.00 $28.48 $14.24 $42.72 $42.72
$15.32 $45.96 -$3.00 $31.99 $16.00 $47.99 $47.98
$14.76 $44.28 -$3.00 $30.82 $15.41 $46.23 $46.23
$15.88 $47.64 -$3.00 $33.16 $16.58 $49.74 $49.74
$15.88 $47.64 -$3.00 $33.16 $16.58 $49.74 $49.74
$11.96 $35.88 -$3.00 $24.97 $12.49 $37.46 $37.46

$15.32 $45.96 -$3.00 $31.98 $15.99 $47.97 $47.97
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